
Name- Office # Fall 2023 Semester Office Hours

NAME Phone Ext Office # Email Office Hours

Abeynanda, Gayan 6-6756 MSPB 308 gsabeynanda@southalabama.edu MWF 8:30-9:00 & 11:10-11:40am, TR 8:30-9:30 & 10:30-11:30am

Adams, Jamie 6-7210 MSPB 311 adams@southalabama.edu TR 11am-12pm & 2-3pm, W 1-3pm or by appt

Allred, Sarah 6-1642 MSPB 421 sarahallred@southalabama.edu TR 9:30-10:45am & W 8:30am-12pm or by appt

Atutey, Olivia 6-7568 MSPB 469 oatutey@southalabama.edu MWF 10am-12pm; or by appt

Bindele, H. Frazier 6-7294 MSPB 316  hbindele@southalabama.edu  MWF 10am-12pm; or by appt

Byrne, Audi 6-7256 MSPB 424 abyrne@southalabalama.edu MWF 9:00-10:00am & 11am-12pm; or by appt

Chilukuri, Sridevi 6-1908 MSPB 467 schilukuri@southalabama.edu MW 10:30am-12:30pm & (TR 9:30-10:30 math lab) or by appt

Colarusso, Mark 6-7501 MSPB 476 mcolarusso@southalabama.edu MW 2:30-4:30pm T 12-2pm; or by appt

Darby, Latonya C. 6-7323 ASC 1305-D tdarby@southalabama.edu MWF 10:15am-12:15pm or by appt

Dasinger, Jacob 6-7308 MSPB 451 jdasinger@southalabama.edu M 2-5pm, TR 12:30-2pm; or by appt

Farmer, Sonna 6-7385 MSPB 468 sfarmer@southalabama.edu MW 9-11am & T 9:20-11:20am; or by appt

Grace, Kevin 6-3120 MSPB 306 kevingrace@southalabama.edu MWF 10:05-11:05am, M 3:30-4:45pm, R 10:15-12pm; or by appt

Khair, Humaira 6-7660 ASC 1305-G humairakhair@southalabama.edu TR 2-3:15pm & W 1:30-5pm; or by appt

Lioi, Joshua 6-7528 MSPB 478 jlioi@southalabama.edu MWF 10-11am & 1:10-2:30pm; or by appt

McDonald, Terri 6-6755 ASC 1305-E tlmcdonald@southalabama.edu MWF 11:15am-1pm & M 2:30-3:15; or by appt

Mudrock, Jeffrey 6-1505 MSPB 317 mudrock@southalabama.edu M 1:10-2:40, T 2-3:30, W 11-12, R 5:45-6:45pm, F 11-12, or by appt

Mulekar, Madhuri 6-6391 MSPB 304 mmulekar@southalabama.edu T,R 9:00am-12:00pm; or by appointment

Pavelescu, Andrei 6-3096 MSPB 438  andreipavelescu@southalabama.edu MF 9am-12pm

Pavelescu, Elena 6-7332 MSPB 312 elenapavelescu@southalabama.edu MF 11am-1pm & R 10:30am-12:30pm

Pereira de Andrade, Nelita 6-7383 ASC 1305-B ncpereiradeandrade@southalabama.edu MW 1-4pm; or by appt

Perera, Ruchira 6-7512 MSPB 471 ruchiraperera@southalabama.edu TR 9:30-11am & 12:30-1:30pm; and by appt

Pillen, Cornelius 6-7393 MSPB 303 pillen@southalabama.edu WF 10-11am, 2-3pm, R 10:25-10:55, 2-3:30pm; or by appt

Pramanik, Paramahansa 6-3098 MSPB 453 ppramanik@southalabama.edu MWF 11:15am-1:15pm; or by appt

Prokhorov, Vasilily 6-6758 MSPB 422 prokhoro@southalabama.edu TR 12:25-1:55pm & 4:30-6pm; or by appt

Straub, Armin 6-7262 MSPB 313 straub@southalabama.edu MWF 9-11am; or by appt

Swanpoel, Helene 6-7660 ASC 1305-F heleneswanepoel@southalabama.edu MWF 11:10am-12:10pm TR 12:20-1:50pm (MathLab) or by appt

Waites, Laurelin O. 6-7703 MSPB 466 laurelinwaites@southalabama.edu TR 7:45-9:15am, 10:45am-12:15pm; or by appt

Wattier, Sheila 6-7660 ASC 1305-J srwattier@southalabama.edu M 1:30-5pm (math lab) TR 3:15-4:30 (MSPB) or by appt

Wilbert, Arik 6-7262 MSPB 474 wilbert@southalabama.edu MW 11am-1:30pm & F 11am-12pm
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